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Session 5B

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Dylan Ellsworth988

USA Gymworld-UT

14.000 13.350 14.70012.300 12.60013.350 80.300
2 4T 8 4 4 3 1

1

Bobby Baker66

Aerial, IL
14.450 13.350 11.00013.250 13.10014.200 79.350

1 4T 1 28 1 2 2

2

John Jacobson985

USA Gymworld-UT

13.650 10.800 15.05013.050 13.20013.500 79.250

3 18 3 1 3 1 3T

3T

Emyre Cole469

Go For It

12.650 13.500 14.85011.950 12.50013.800 79.250

12 3 11 2 2 4 3T

3T

Alec Yoder-10580

Indy

13.300 13.850 13.40012.750 9.70012.450 75.450

6 1 4 9T 9T 27 5

5

Fletcher Braunton218

Black Hills

13.400 11.050 14.50011.700 11.30013.200 75.150

5 14T 12 5 5 12 6

6

Michael Graft64

Aerial, IL

12.600 11.150 13.60012.550 12.30012.450 74.650

13 12T 5 7T 9T 5 7

7

Colin Coates789

Parkette's

11.100 13.550 12.45013.150 11.00012.900 74.150

25 2 2 20 6 15T 8T

8T

Farrell Baker215

Black Hills

13.000 12.150 12.90011.650 12.10012.350 74.150

8 8 13 15 12 7 8T

8T

Sam Dewitt376

Docksiders

11.000 12.800 13.65012.400 12.00012.000 73.850

27 6 7 6 18T 8 10

10

Max DeFrees216

Black Hills

12.750 11.600 13.10012.050 11.50012.800 73.800

9T 10 10 12 7 10 11

11

Blake Martin745

OSU

12.150 10.600 13.35011.500 12.20012.000 71.800

19 20 14T 11 18T 6 12

12

Kevin Strasser377

Docksiders

12.450 10.750 12.80010.750 11.20012.600 70.550

15 19 19 16 8 13T 13

13

Jimmy Hartman801

Philadelphia

13.450 10.500 13.40011.200 9.80011.900 70.250

4 21 16 9T 20 26 14

14

Troy Mather65

Aerial, IL

13.250 10.000 11.85012.450 10.50012.050 70.100

7 23 6 26 16T 20T 15

15

Jake Hollingsworth309

Columbia

12.700 11.000 12.30011.500 10.00012.300 69.800

11 16T 14T 21T 13T 24T 16

16

Matthew Choi310

Columbia

11.950 11.350 13.00010.700 10.45012.100 69.550

23 11 20 13 15 22 17

17

Dennis Minton746

OSU

11.700 11.150 12.95011.150 10.70011.350 69.000

24 12T 17 14 23 17T 18

18

Paul Marchando146

Apex-CO

12.750 11.000 12.1009.350 11.20011.450 67.850

9T 16T 26 24 22 13T 19

19

Patrick Smith311

Columbia

12.300 9.150 13.60010.950 10.50011.200 67.700

17T 24 18 7T 25 20T 20

20

Kyle Steen312

Columbia

12.400 8.300 12.55010.250 11.40012.300 67.200

16 26 24 19 13T 11 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 BlackJack National

Level 10 - 14-15

Printed on: 2/4/2012DR Gymnastics

Dusty Ritter

315 Simon Bolivar Dr.

Henderson, NV 89014-

(702) 768-1459   (702) 458-2398 Fax

2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

Session 5B

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Johnathan Allen405

Empire

12.050 12.200 11.9508.600 10.70011.100 66.600

21 7 28 25 26 17T 22

22

Eric Holley987

USA Gymworld-UT

12.000 8.900 14.7508.800 9.60012.050 66.100

22 25 27 3 16T 28 23

23

Carter Sullivan308

Columbia

10.800 11.050 12.30010.550 10.00011.300 66.000

28 14T 21 21T 24 24T 24

24

Alex Tolley-10581

Indy

12.300 10.350 12.15010.350 10.10010.550 65.800

17T 22 23 23 28 23 25

25

Ilya Leboulch406

Empire

11.050 11.650 12.65010.500 9.5009.700 65.050

26 9 22 17 29 29 26

26

Ethan Meister63

Aerial, IL

12.550 8.100 12.6009.650 11.00010.950 64.850

14 27 25 18 27 15T 27

27

Alex Dimmer217

Black Hills

10.550 6.450 11.6008.300 10.60011.650 59.150

29 28 29 27 21 19 28

28

Kirk William747

OSU

12.100 0.000 0.00012.200 11.60012.400 48.300

20 29 9 29 11 9 29

29
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Denis Aurelius748

OSU
13.700 11.150 15.60013.650 10.20014.150 78.450

1 8 2 2 1 18T 1

1

Sanjaya Roy790

Parkette's

12.900 12.300 14.50013.150 11.85012.050 76.750

5 1 3T 5 11 6 2

2

Jakob Welsh378

Docksiders

12.050 11.350 14.40012.350 12.80013.350 76.300

12T 7 5 6T 2 1 3

3

Evan Eigner803

Philadelphia

12.950 11.500 13.00013.150 11.30013.250 75.150

4 6 3T 16 3 8 4

4

Juan Palma148

Apollo

12.300 11.650 14.65011.600 10.70012.750 73.650

10 5 8 3T 5T 13T 5

5

Zachariah Watson147

Apex-CO

12.550 11.700 14.4009.050 12.30010.200 70.200

9 4 18 6T 21 2T 6

6

Tanner Nudd989

USA Gymworld-UT

11.950 9.650 13.15011.450 11.60012.350 70.150

14T 15 10 15 8 7 7

7

Sean Brazzale-10583

Indy

13.100 9.450 14.65010.350 10.80011.450 69.800

3 16T 14 3T 15 12 8

8

David Harry664

M&M Gym

12.700 10.100 13.30012.150 9.70011.700 69.650

8 14 7 14 13T 21T 9

9

Michael Dorsey569

Hollywood

10.200 11.950 12.95010.600 10.40013.100 69.200

22 2 12 17 4 17 10

10

Gabe Badding69

Aerial, IL

11.650 8.900 12.90012.200 11.00012.400 69.050

16 19 6 18T 7 10T 11

11

Zachary Pietsch379

Docksiders

12.750 10.200 12.15011.500 11.20010.950 68.750

7 13 9 21 17 9 12

12

Matthew Elgart895

South Miami

11.950 11.850 11.9508.750 12.20011.850 68.550

14T 3 19 23 12 4 13

13

Grady Cooper314

Columbia

12.800 6.050 13.50011.300 12.00012.250 67.900

6 22 11 12 9T 5 14

14

Rayner Williams802

Philadelphia

12.050 10.500 13.60010.300 9.70010.300 66.450

12T 11 15 10T 20 21T 15T

15T

Travis Burke70

Aerial, IL

11.500 9.450 12.90010.150 10.20012.250 66.450

17 16T 16 18T 9T 18T 15T

15T

Malik DePasquale458

Flying High NC

11.450 10.650 14.0008.500 11.00010.400 66.000

18 9 21 8 19 10T 17T

17T

Victor Rodriguez-10582

Indy

10.500 10.400 13.6009.800 10.00011.700 66.000

21 12 17 10T 13T 20 17T

17T

Daniel Osborne568

Hollywood

12.100 9.100 12.05010.450 10.70010.150 64.550

11 18 13 22 22 13T 19

19

Chris Millett955

Tumble Time

11.300 7.600 13.4508.400 10.50010.600 61.850

19 21 22 13 18 15T 20

20

July Millett956

Tumble Time

10.750 7.700 12.4008.550 10.50011.000 60.900

20 20 20 20 16 15T 21

21
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Matt D'Amour605

Island Canada

13.450 0.000 15.80013.750 0.00012.750 55.750

2 23 1 1 5T 23 22

22

Andrew Potts313

Columbia

0.000 10.550 13.9000.000 12.3000.000 36.750

23 10 23 9 23 2T 23

23
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 231.350 39.650 33.800 36.800 44.500 39.200 37.4001 USA Gymworld-UT

12 5 3 1 1

* 227.900 40.300 34.500 38.250 39.400 39.050 36.4002 Aerial, IL

81 4 1 2 2

* 223.200 37.250 34.900 36.250 40.850 37.950 36.0003 Docksiders

58 1 4 5 3

* 223.150 37.950 32.900 37.350 41.900 38.550 34.5004 OSU

26 7 2 3 6

* 223.100 39.150 34.800 35.400 40.500 38.350 34.9005 Black Hills

63 2 5 4 5

* 218.600 37.900 33.400 33.750 41.000 36.850 35.7006 Columbia

47 6 7 6 4

* 214.900 38.700 34.600 33.450 41.650 35.600 30.9007 Indy

34 3 8 7 7

* 211.850 38.450 32.500 34.650 40.000 35.450 30.8008 Philadelphia

75 8 6 8 8


